Place

Polar Bear Strut 5K Run/Walk
Osage Beach, Missouri
February 23, 2013

Results by Order of Finish

Time

Name
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20:45.44
21:14.52
22:02.82
23:26.36
23:29.07
23:52.30
25:38.82
25:52.46
26:07.58
26:20.32
26:35.07
26:52.86
27:22.60
27:37.55
27:42.18
28:03.88
28:20.38
28:35.66
29:16.49
29:27.74
29:37.60
29:47.07
29:52.66
30:05.18
30:13.49
30:16.10

Alfaro, Nigher
Weber, Tessa
Roberson, Scott
Leyva, Pete
Troike, Jessica
Weber, David
Yaeger, Curt
Self, Jason
Watson, Bradley
Leonard, April
Taylor, Jody
Smith, Dennis
OConnor, Paula
Price, Jason
Anderson, Andrea
Toth, Mike
Schwartz, Zim
Sherman, Keith
Jung, Joe
Peart, Joseph
Leyva, Anita
Standley, Derrick
Brown, Jennifer
Brooks, Taylor
Soto, Unique
Homm, Joey

Age Group/Division

Top Male Finisher

Top Female Finisher

M 20-29

Top Male Law Enforcement
F 20-29

M 40-49

M 40-49

M 30-39

M 30-39

F 40-49

F 40-49

Male Law Enforcement
F 40-49

M 30-39

F 40-49

M 50-54

Top Female Law Enforcement

M 30-39
M 40-49
Male Law Enforcement
F 40-49
M 40-49
F 30-39
F 20-29
F 10-14
M 40-49



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

30:25.88
30:27.15
30:30.94
30:48.19
30:49.71
31:03.63
31:16.54
31:29.36
31:48.71
32:07.80
32:15.50
32:37.83
32:38.99
32:41.16
32:51.46
32:51.91
33:02.88
33:07.44
33:31.35
33:34.65
33:37.24
33:38.11
33:40.41
33:43.96
33:45.72
33:50.44
33:50.71
34:06.11
34:35.80
34:48.96
35:09.68
35:18.07
35:18.43
35:22.38
36:33.36
36:58.18
37:17.77
38:42.83

Morgan, Chris
Davis, Kallie
Davis, Laura
Saladin, Chad
Glickert, Jim
Jung, Anna
Standley, Dawn
Hazlett, Melanie
Wasinger, Marti
Williams, Joshua
Werner, Randy

Underwood, Anthony

Melcher, Meredyth
Hanshew, Devin
Duran, Katrina
Jung, Christie
Martchink, Teresa
Schwab, Karen
Mulkey, Casey
Collins, Hayden
Furnell, Jordon
Gibson, Elyse
ODell, Jim
Berviller, Kathy
Taylor, Thom
Derrington, Kim
Steelman, Kristine
Barnes, Denise
Wallace, Tonya
Griffith, Marley
May, Dottie
Riechers, Lynette
Gerling, Megan
Watson, Crystal
McGinness, Mike
Blystone, Judy
Steelman, Chris
Porter, LaDonna

M 10-14

F 10-14

F 40-49

M 30-39

B 55-59

F 10-14

F 40-49

F 30-39

F 40-49

M 10-14

Male Law Enforcement
M 20-29

F 40-49

F 20-29

F 40-49

F 40-49

F 20-29

F 40-49

F 20-29

M 20-29

F 20-29

F 20-29

B 60-99

F 50-54

Male Law Enforcement
B 55-59

F 30-39

F 40-49

F 30-39

Female Law Enforcement
F 30-39

F 40-49

F 30-39

F 30-39

Male Law Enforcement
F 50-54

M 30-39

F 40-49



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

39:27.19
39:28.49
39:58.75
40:02.08
41:33.47
42:11.30
42:19.97
42:52.07
42:52.40
43:05.72
43:21.58
43:25.77
43:56.52
44:34.97
44:46.43
45:47.61
46:27.44
47:00.80
47:01.50
47:20.19
48:00.10
48:16.75
48:43.61
48:44.75
49:17.40
49:55.40
50:23.00
53:44.94
54:26.54
56:29.47
56:30.22
56:31.54
57:17.19
58:09.25
59:13.43
59:23.97
59:29.91
00:55.41

Nash, Jennifer
Mosher, Stacey
Veit, Rachel
Ahlstrom, Sheila
Swofford, Gage
Moss, Caleb

McCorkle, Carolyn

Eidson, Naomi
Dedic, Ashley
Morian, Christina

Martinez, Dililexie

Gunter, Margie
Noll, Dale
Libbert, Jessica
Ritter, Alicia
Gideon, Casey

Gutledge, Marsha
Devenport, Grace

Prentzler, Beth
Reiner, Crystal
Ramos, Mariela

Hamilton, Joshua

Mosher, Kaelin
Johnson, Sharon

Fennessey, Joanne

Taylor, Heather
Swofford, Cara
Ruse, Janet
Frishie, Kember
Chavez, Manny
Reagan, Brian

Choudhury, Anup

Moss, Joel

Buckingham, Kristina

Morgan, Jacob

Raulston, Jessica

Quick, Debbie

Buckingham, Laurie

F 20-29

Top Female Walker
F 20-29

F 30-39

Top Male Walker
M 10-14

Female Law Enforcement
F 30-39

F 20-29

F 50-54

Female Walkers
F 40-49

Female Walkers
F 30-39

F 30-39

Female Walkers
Female Walkers
F 30-39

F 30-39

F 30-39

F 30-39

SOMO Athletes
Female Walkers
Female Law Enforcement
F 40-49

F 20-29

Female Walkers
Female Walkers
Female Walkers
Male Walkers
Male Walkers
Male Walkers
SOMO Athletes
Female Walkers
Male Walkers

F 30-39

F 50-54

Female Walkers



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

01:08.77
01:09.05
01:39.00
01:39.32
02:25.79
02:29.44
02:42.15
02:48.32
03:18.52
03:18.88
03:39.11
03:39.99
03:41.88

Porter, Sarah

Leinbach, Amanda
McDowell, Rachel
VanDonsel, Jenny

Nelson, Noah
Brown, Tracy
Nelson, Tom
Jones, Margie
Rugen, Jamee
Morgan, Stacey
Morgan, Heaven
Kruse, Jennifer

Gorman, Danielle

Female Walkers
Female Walkers
Female Walkers
Female Walkers
Male Walkers

Female Walkers
Male Walkers

Female Walkers
Female Walkers
Female Walkers
Female Walkers
Female Walkers
Female Walkers



